MANCHE BOIS 140 cm x 23,5 mm

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatACriau
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Box barcode

Food Approved

5410541140205
44170000

BOIS FSCA®
25

1400 mm

23,5 mm

0,380 kg

1400 mm

120 mm

110 mm

9,500 kg

9,500 kg
5412976879019
No



